SESTO E UNITI
Via Manzoni

PERIODO

DURATA (GIORNI)

PASSAGGI TOTALI / GIORNO

ENTRO IL LIMITE

INFRAZIONI TOTALE

TOTALI CALO %

INFR. GRAVI TOTALE

(>90 KM/H) CALO %

MEDIA

VELOCITA' CALO

CALO %

INFRAZIONI / GIORNO

INFRAZIONI / ANNO

NESSUN
PRESIDIO

22-giu-2015 / 30-giu-2015

30-giu-2015 / 5-lug-2015

8,1 5,1
16.508  2.038 10.718  2.102
3329  (20,2%) 8.773  (81,9%)
13.179 (79,8%) 1.945  (18,1%)

-77,3%
166 (1,0%) 12 (0,1%)
-88,9%
59,91 km/h 42,87 km/h
-17,04
-28,4%
1.627 381
593.869 139.201




